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NEXT TUESDAY IS CLASS AND GROUP PHOTO DAY

Say cheese! On Tuesday, the photographers will be returning to take class photos
for each division, the whole school, team and group photos, and Gr. 7 photos. We
will begin at 9am, so please ensure your children are on time for school, as we
can’t redo photos for late arrivals.

MURAL UPDATE

Our mural is due to be completed next week! We are also adding an additional panel on each side of
the mural. For anyone coming to visit the mural, please remember to look, but not touch! We are
hoping to have an official mural unveiling with the artist and her family, guests from Musqueam, and
School District staff, with the tentative date and time being Wednesday, May 22 at 10:30am. Please
stay tuned for changes! We will be gathering at the front of the school. Parents are welcome to join

us!

DON’T FORGET...

Please pack a recess snack in your child’s lunch, and cutlery for lunches!



DATES FOR YOUR CALENDAR

May 14
May 16
May 17
May 20
May 22
May 23
May 24
May 24
May 27

CONNECT WITH SPUL’U’KWUKS PAC

If you would like to get in touch with our Spul’u’kwuks PAC, use this
QR Code to send a message and find out more about what PAC
does and how you can get involved.

Class, Group, and Panorama Photos

PAC Meeting 9:30am

Professional Day — No School for students

Victoria Day Holiday — School Closed

Talent Show Performance 1 (Parents of participating students are invited) 1pm
Talent Show Performance 2 (Parents of participating students are invited) 1pm
Gr. 7 Orientation at Burnett

Welcome to Kindergarten 1:15pm (for next year’s K students)

Track Meet at Minoru (gr. 4 — 7 students who are participating)

RECONCILIATION, EQUITY, DIVERSITY, AND INLCUSION CALENDAR

May

Asian Heritage Month
Canadian Jewish Heritage Month

5
5
5
5-6

10
15
17

19-25
21

23
29

Cinco-de-Mayo
Dutch Heritage Day
Red Dress Day

Yom HaShoah (Holocaust
Remembrance Day) ¥

Bear Witness Day
Buddha’s Birthday %%

International Day Against Homophobia,
Transphobia, and Biphobia

Anti-Racism Awareness Week

World Day for Cultural Diversity for
Dialogue Development

Anniversary of Komagata Maru

Vesak/Wesak/Buddha Day/Visakha
Puja



